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                                    DATE:   07/31/2023    WARRANT:   073123    AMOUNT:  $ 19,513.39

                                            The following claims were submitted and approved at the
                                                 regular monthly Board meeting.  The sums set opposite to
                                                 vendors names were ordered to be paid by the Treasurer.
                                                 The Chairperson and Secretary signed this order after the
                                                 last item as shown by the minutes of the meeting.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                                               ___________________________________
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   073123   07/31/2023    DUE DATE: 07/31/2023

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000          INV  07/31/2023             1Q6J-QF9W-4Y66           54393        76189
         1 0952118  0697   473GS HS INSTR     OTH SUP MT                5,645.49
                                  Invoice Net                           5,645.49
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           5,645.49                       -----------

   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000          INV  07/31/2023             1F9C-FG7K-NJLC           54394        76190
         1 0952118  0697   473GS HS INSTR     OTH SUP MT                  800.50
                                  Invoice Net                             800.50
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             800.50                       -----------

   4147 APRIL GLENN             00000          EFT  07/31/2023             54395                    54395        76191
         1 0002118  0580   466JA RG INST SR   TRAVEL                      108.00
                                  Invoice Net                             108.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             108.00                       -----------

   3299 ASHLY WOFFORD           00000          EFT  07/31/2023             54396                    54396        76192
         1 0002118  0580   466JA RG INST SR   TRAVEL                      108.00
                                  Invoice Net                             108.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             108.00                       -----------

   6440 CAPITAL ONE             00000          INV  07/31/2023             54397                    54397        76193
         1 0952104  0674   128J  YTH SERV     AWARDS                      822.00
         2 0951104  0680G        YSC          WEL GEN                     687.44
                                  Invoice Net                           1,509.44
   6440 CAPITAL ONE             00000          INV  07/31/2023             54398                    54398        76194
         1 0952104  0674   128J  YTH SERV     AWARDS                      799.35
         2 0952104  0610   128J  YTH SERV     SUPPLIES                     84.87
                                  Invoice Net                             884.22
   6440 CAPITAL ONE             00000          INV  07/31/2023             54399                    54399        76195
         1 0011075  0610         SUPERINTEN   SUPPLIES                     27.72
                                  Invoice Net                              27.72
   6440 CAPITAL ONE             00000          INV  07/31/2023             54400                    54400        76196
         1 0011075  0899         SUPERINTEN   MISC.                       100.00
                                  Invoice Net                             100.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           2,521.38                       -----------

   6569 CHRISTOPHER SKIPWORTH   00000          EFT  07/31/2023             54401                    54401        76197
         1 0002118  0580   466JA RG INST SR   TRAVEL                      108.00
                                  Invoice Net                             108.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             108.00                       -----------

   6708 CRYSTAL PUTTY           00000          EFT  07/31/2023             54402                    54402        76198
         1 0002118  0580   466JA RG INST SR   TRAVEL                      108.00
                                  Invoice Net                             108.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             108.00                       -----------

    225 HALEY HARDWARE          00000          INV  07/31/2023             5669825                  54403        76199

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IZ7vuNem2EMDD3VUnL2iok3M25aKWPIXLFsy3A1lXYSDTNx2QEa0Hre%2FghTDjXoG
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lt2AXgxVakAl7SqovvklZbSnjc8dsUgEaUChxxfqaR7vqcAjeM31brRI4PokwC4%2F3NH25o3iEziCRf2noTFj5Q%3D%3D
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=giym%2BzIOZgQQydCC9koNP%2FPD2kIGV6X0L0uKd1f57HtTzibiZxkeWs4dWBxEjEUM
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uVAh661dWYhn9qaww%2FsmTPw8JeowUkD7T66U5UYmpduSs0JDTpRuzvya6XDI12ZQftxbVVOXbTbkCZufQM1HPA%3D%3D
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EkuIfPQ44qgtFY5YExCcwAaOFtHGwzbkz8XrIDy6sxWRk7xxxZirLUr3fhADuyGx
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wCKHTG9jc0lI7iUtF4CYogOfZUWXcLF7IlKkKqvrKmg%2F%2F6AQGDm1NNAaxuVhMwWum5C8VTCWpIwb%2BCyi2FcNNA%3D%3D
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U34hyI%2B4h84eG4Akqolj2T0O50XLCn3EP7Ph2vQ4wqucnUzZIDpWyjaZ3NQVDSZF
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YONBFazOGo9Hl7Q%2BZ%2BNkj5uoogSecBFN8uAsQz1tVJ7MSHsdA7pVkTWMNIHQ3NtzXylDpfvuM%2FOW%2BUEKDHcDmQ%3D%3D
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bD4EjssQ643OxqAOG7pVrOPIQZnPVAnKM5iS1tZmUfCSg20a08%2FPyzgNJwy8Is%2BV
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JdFLOH4MTgx8B0FRaEGoHhW8W%2FNpAUtGtR6FzY9lsoJUK40o%2B6VYNLxnxcLLX4nS
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t0XvfpKiA31sSZYyhUzrNLvCwMuhFdPwstgkQh3ldsHHnzghsB5arPcePx9gC4zB
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dIhvafGlMi7x3%2B6Nvt9M4hiNSavbq01mFnDPGA5wIgGUi37zZkQufnRCcc5sfvrX
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P9PgaIQs4b88cn1KiOW%2F9nydXLy3Cch6mDbtq0yqYjwZOSmSB8sOVE%2B7OoZOtgy2
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VXjYtIBoPhXoT6oB4dPv5yjBbNauMpTt76P3TxhiA6Nr4G4zPU8vHSQoyNmPiKKZ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b3A98RCuby%2BvoShc84%2FgqYuA3zLuofeI2OifSXe5cnWSfDow36Z7cfqW7G3P0UsV
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MI8pceiXexyEKLcF7yEuyWNBuHT7yifXePo4MtpF0MUYvHgmI8k4yJnZIt8p1TKA
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hXh%2BM8I7783P1E6JkQNT1lJCO2GgoCDEOK%2Fkh81ySw8%2FiY%2BiyotKzgVYCGLg%2FuQu
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9iGjLB%2F5HyUReNtCJ1oVY5Yuof2myDSI9ZjEBKwvcGWhI%2FhjwObKd%2BWANvGnJmeK
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YT9UpxwNuvbM6Mx58VJfIBOi8u0QCa3xBCG43EkG5Hf6PCeziLrsVOYRGZxnXdvd
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fNHKwa4QvcEK%2Fm0qCWMRoVvYivuQ9YCFtt0Byp%2BgnXy7oQgg8ST4Ld1CJyuOTLHrj%2B%2BUjaIEdg92Z3tewmzUMQ%3D%3D
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9liY0lsUcPk4MoqLuZD2jWfmdc171HgMyDiXaNtznxPAB7YSQsK857fkH4sqgsuP
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NLDsKZ%2B4kTvc45TG1SGgpO7sHNLHnovMIcr6yi0NEi2MEkEo1INNIG%2BiYpdPbKJ4YB01mpUSicKoWQCLhSnwhQ%3D%3D
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3WDTQqs%2BmkG7WS5YvPp93VpXC8QNXc8WZk9m6ABTYogftqJ6BTIIiLI%2F5XFRB0%2BD
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   073123   07/31/2023    DUE DATE: 07/31/2023

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

         1 0001087  0434         BLDG OPER    BLDG REPR                    40.56
         2 0011087  0434         BLDG OP      BLDG REPR                    45.99
         3 0051087  0434         NTEBOM       BLDG REPR                   973.26
         4 0151087  0434         STEBOM       BLDG REPR                 1,077.56
         5 0801087  0434         TCMBOM       BLDG REPR                 1,390.68
         6 0951087  0434         TCCHBOM      BLDG REPR                   741.12
         7 9011096  0434         BUS MAINT    BLDG REPR                    19.00
                                  Invoice Net                           4,288.17
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           4,288.17                       -----------

   4434 JENNIFER OYLER          00000          EFT  07/31/2023             54404                    54404        76200
         1 0002118  0580   466JA RG INST SR   TRAVEL                       54.00
                                  Invoice Net                              54.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              54.00                       -----------

   5877 KATRENA SMITH           00000          EFT  07/31/2023             54405                    54405        76201
         1 0011075  0580         SUPERINTEN   TRAV INDST                   18.00
                                  Invoice Net                              18.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              18.00                       -----------

   5352 PENNYRILE FOREST STATE  00000          INV  07/31/2023             N7014                    54407        76203
         1 0012117  0894   311GY FEDRL COOR   FIELD TRIP                  390.00
                                  Invoice Net                             390.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             390.00                       -----------

   6487 SHAYLA BERRY            00000          EFT  07/31/2023             54406                    54406        76202
         1 0951077  0580   0095  HS PRINCIP   TRAVEL                      106.04
                                  Invoice Net                             106.04
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             106.04                       -----------

   6396 T-MOBILE USA INC        00001          INV  07/31/2023             54408                    54408        76204
         1 0011100  0533T        ADMIN TECH   HOT SPOT                  4,060.00
                                  Invoice Net                           4,060.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           4,060.00                       -----------

   5991 TARA MOSELEY            00000          EFT  07/31/2023             54409                    54409        76205
         1 0002118  0580   466JA RG INST SR   TRAVEL                      108.00
                                  Invoice Net                             108.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             108.00                       -----------

   4237 TRI-STATE INTERNATIONA  00000          INV  07/31/2023             93323                    54410        76206
         1 9011096  0663         BUS MAINT    REP PARTS                 1,089.81
                                  Invoice Net                           1,089.81
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           1,089.81                       -----------

       18 INVOICES                         WARRANT TOTAL               19,513.39         19,513.39
                                    CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE                              5,229,285.59

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T0d6hoIXMrU557rXCiASnRzL75m7YkhlQjpNuZeY6ixutnhDvRF4Qyh5Hl%2FKA4jw
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a55jLRXK4YpYX0R%2Ftg8wOXzLa1nVCe1Ml3O5WuBxwP%2BPc7hA6eoHIXjnGUtFBRKr
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BaixM0sTB5RGtPiJ1gNIlUMi3HzSxS7%2BSMmlBfImvLpZyV5JUmN1YR6GIXb1GymD
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z4fghxt9p22QejgmPRmzcMYim6algOhpk9NNMeGmrTJrxB772EC7ZstqabcS69IX
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kqTw9W15oOFlXCm%2FMHRsbGjhAhIZYbat5Ciwrt5Uk2y66164%2BvEgSlgbG1MgupLD
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cnu2N9m9chq9DLTmvsSL7p%2BGNsLVs%2FuFSXtfKXLDT%2Fq9ZnKN1WqA5WcRt2soYGf5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8QFSAJHYDYqfNNuYwEO5cGSQNRnkDnogcE75fHq1%2Fr1MtKcJTE4pIYJg30qPhdez
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1IiB2iLsHLuofOQU4idRUdVrlpGpLIfcskkPbyrNcy%2BpIabhU7jdTU%2Fo19oq%2Blwn
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f3MXirQXTpMj9v3sA6zOO1lXY8NUZnyx0ZtwK7wXZUilmSLVkiCIMun5pJAmUfoPNrYk7Xq8C8k%2FBbnNNr5g0w%3D%3D
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p2zLB9AVIg%2FLOp%2B6s%2BNWWNBPvtw8eZh%2Bb%2FcM6pQPEdAH%2BNuRJ5TXm88rISXJMpnE
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=obfc4tBiv%2FptJx7%2FxobQQzJkGEvlp89ZsJNjs7%2BRQHvJmitX4IUpIgEoCm%2BMbWqX
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OZ9K5qNIjPNHJaIveYrs73JUYxq1RM%2BYufGK15lFKXFxiog8e8%2B8m45ax%2BlrJVSH
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rKLMxKhUeb%2FqRaS2g9JWkO07Uz9LGI6OiyXroDlwBcQ1POZJu8mpnDX5uVpKm89l%2FNJ%2FwGeuwulQ1bRkGU6tfg%3D%3D
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ztUn4DEU31vOMwtZAJpPeR6tei9F1I0YcnaeA%2Bxcp0%2BrxORlPJL4z%2BbdqJgTuaAF
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1u4yURV08%2B4yRUKbnnhfFHlPfo1Dbvna08KrOin9ctl1t3cAsaereZHFisj7C8VV
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2fxq6LHL0RnTW3svb8ybsMS8eRk2QjC1l3F8t%2B2Vu8na99YL2PMswvG3jqMzbNWz
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RsCOIWmQjHSdmQ9aazVLZCz%2B4SnUOlJNPcCoROcCcXwF6znyaAONYiHBPBMT%2Bsx8
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IEzWl246VtgiK2gNmUYTGtKatQzw8owW5qMqqktPJmWZe4jmlDMWTsqDDmwbI5ri
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wiP7SbEG2ZGg0%2BDYwNirdl3blc2g%2Fuk%2B3AmTw5JoqWsHxhneE3KcyCdtRtcbRwuvSk2pZUfQs%2Ftk7aPc0vpJhA%3D%3D
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0aHM5aA8SqI9yNEAU%2BesnCE9Jt5xJSF5HPThxEf4xeXDc6RNmWyXQhxT37FNl5tn
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kk%2FUS3YIYkTW8uhWtfDf%2F3nCLCAthLw2670xpxHD2VL8FrPw8mTSvT89WgoYF4b8
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  WARRANT:   073123    07/31/2023                                                                               DUE DATE: 07/31/2023

FUND ORG                         ACCOUNT                                                                    AMOUNT       AVLB BUDGET

1    0001087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -000-2610-470-00-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI            40.56          1,959.44
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0580  -              TRAVEL                            18.00          4,098.97
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                  27.72         28,242.28
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0899  -              OTHER MISCELLANEOUS EX           100.00          3,460.00
1    0011087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -001-2610-470-00-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI            45.99         14,954.01
1    0011100  ADMINISTRATIVE TEC 1   -001-2580-470-00-0533T -              T-MOBILE HOT SPOT              4,060.00         -4,060.00
1    0051087  NTE BUILDING OPERA 1   -005-2610-470-10-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI           973.26         29,026.74
1    0151087  STE BUILDING OPERA 1   -015-2610-470-10-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI         1,077.56         38,922.44
1    0801087  TCM BUILDING OPERA 1   -080-2610-470-20-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI         1,390.68         23,609.32
1    0951077  HS PRINCIPALS' OFF 1   -095-2410-470-30-0580  -0095          TRAVEL                           106.04         -1,802.04
1    0951087  TCCH BUILDING OPER 1   -095-2610-470-30-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI           741.12         29,258.88
1    0951104  YOUTH SERVICE CENT 1   -095-3309-851-30-0680G -              WELFARE GENERAL                  687.44          3,627.56
1    9011096  BUS MAINTENANCE GF 1   -901-2740-470-00-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI            19.00          4,981.00
1    9011096  BUS MAINTENANCE GF 1   -901-2740-470-00-0663  -              REPAIR PARTS                   1,089.81         38,910.19
                                                                                    FUND TOTAL           10,377.18 
CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101        BALANCE  5,229,285.59

2    0002118  REGULAR INSTRUCTIO 2   -000-1100-100-00-0580  -466JA         TRAVEL                           594.00         -1,251.60
2    0012117  FEDERAL PROGRAMS C 2   -001-2211-295-00-0894  -311GY         INSTRUCTIONAL FIELD TR           390.00         -9,971.60
2    0952104  YOUTH SERVICE CENT 2   -095-3309-851-00-0610  -128J          GENERAL SUPPLIES                  84.87           -140.28
2    0952104  YOUTH SERVICE CENT 2   -095-3309-851-00-0674  -128J          AWARDS                         1,621.35            -31.02
2    0952118  HIGH SCHOOL REG IN 2   -095-1100-100-30-0697  -473GS         OTHER SUPPLIES & MATER         6,445.99        -19,644.56
                                                                                    FUND TOTAL            9,136.21 
CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101        BALANCE  5,229,285.59

                                                                       WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL             19,513.39
                                                                                   GRAND TOTAL           19,513.39
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  WARRANT:   073123    07/31/2023                                                                               DUE DATE: 07/31/2023

VOUCHER  VENDOR VENDOR NAME                         DOCUMENT      PO       TYPE DUE DATE             AMOUNT COMMENT

76189      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        54393                 INV  07/31/2023           5,645.49 PO#22005350 M GILLESPI

76190      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        54394                 INV  07/31/2023             800.50 PO#22005359 M GILLESPI

76191      4147 APRIL GLENN                          54395                 EFT  07/31/2023             108.00 6/7/23 & 6/8/23 TRAVEL

76192      3299 ASHLY WOFFORD                        54396                 EFT  07/31/2023             108.00 6/7/23 & 6/8/23 TRAVEL

76193      6440 CAPITAL ONE                          54397                 INV  07/31/2023           1,509.44 PO#70001969 COMMUNITY

76194      6440 CAPITAL ONE                          54398                 INV  07/31/2023             884.22 PO#70001970 ITEMS FOR

76195      6440 CAPITAL ONE                          54399                 INV  07/31/2023              27.72 PO#10009838 TRACK PICT

76196      6440 CAPITAL ONE                          54400                 INV  07/31/2023             100.00 PO#80003375 PERFECT AT

76197      6569 CHRISTOPHER SKIPWORTH                54401                 EFT  07/31/2023             108.00 6/22/23 & 6/23/23 TRAV

76198      6708 CRYSTAL PUTTY                        54402                 EFT  07/31/2023             108.00 6/7/23 & 6/8/23 TRAVEL

76199       225 HALEY HARDWARE                       54403                 INV  07/31/2023           4,288.17 PO#90004829 JUNE REPAI

76200      4434 JENNIFER OYLER                       54404                 EFT  07/31/2023              54.00 6/7/23 TRAVEL REIMBURS

76201      5877 KATRENA SMITH                        54405                 EFT  07/31/2023              18.00 6/28/23 TRAVEL REIMBUR

76202      6487 SHAYLA BERRY                         54406                 EFT  07/31/2023             106.04 6/4/23-6/8/23 TRAVEL R

76203      5352 PENNYRILE FOREST STATE RESORT PART   54407                 INV  07/31/2023             390.00 PO#22005374 6/22/23 PR

76204      6396 T-MOBILE USA INC                     54408                 INV  07/31/2023           4,060.00 PO#10009470 MONTHLY RE

76205      5991 TARA MOSELEY                         54409                 EFT  07/31/2023             108.00 6/22/23 & 6/23/23 TRAV

76206      4237 TRI-STATE INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS       54410                 INV  07/31/2023           1,089.81 PO#80003312 JUNE REPAI

                                                                        WARRANT TOTAL               19,513.39

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Keylie Fears **                                           


